Radsport - Jahresbilanz 2025

14.11.

Rennrad
MTB neu
MTB Oldie
e-Bike
gesamt

Oldie
Neu

elektrisch
muskelkraft

14.11.

Rennrad

MTB neu

MTB Oldi
e-Bike
gesamt

Oldie
Neu

km

301
301
267
1142
2011

568
1443

1142
869

hm

3500

3640
3360

15740
26240

6860

19380

%

15,0
15,0
13,3
56,8
100,0

28,2
47,5

56,8
43,2

%

13,3
13,9
12,8
60,0
100,0

26,1
73,9

31.12.2025

Kilometer

W Rennrad m MTB neu
m MTB Oldie m e-Bike

Hohenmeter

4

v

B Rennrad m MTB neu
m MTB Oldi m e-Bike

Aufteilung

m Oldie m Neu

Aufteilung

W elektrisch m muskelkraft
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